I n d u s t r I a l  M a g n e t I c  s y s t e M s
Locking Line
Locking Solenoids
Classic Line
2
Kendrion N.V. is one of the leading ma-
nufacturers of solenoids and electroma-
gnetic components worldwide.

Type Length x Width x
Height [mm]
Stroke
[mm]
Locking bolt
[mm]
Radial force
[N]
Duty cycle
[%]
Function
(without
voltage)
Signaler Emergency
unlocking
LLV040002 91 x 38 x 40 8 10 1200 100 locked
stroke star-
ting and end
position
no
LLV050058 147 x 50 x 50 10 14 3000 100 locked
stroke star-
ting and end
position
no
LLV050060 125 x 50 x 50 10 14 3000 100 locked
stroke star-
ting and end
position
no
LLV050070 125 x 50 x 50 10 14 3000 100 locked stroke star-
ting position no
LLV050080 137 x 50 x 50 10 14 3000 100 locked
stroke star-
ting and end
position
manual
LLV050081 125 x 50 x 50 10 14 3000 100 locked stroke star-
ting position no
LLV060076 162 x 60 x 60 15 15 1500 100 locked
stroke star-
ting and end
position
manual

Type Length x Width x
Height [mm]
Stroke
[mm]
Locking bolt
[mm]
Radial force
[N]
Duty cycle
[%]
Function
(without
voltage)
Signaler Emergency
unlocking
LLV055001 175 x 80 x 55 12 16 1500 100 locked stroke end
position
no
LLV055002 175 x 80 x 55 12 16 1500 100 unlocked stroke star-
ting position
no
LLV055003 175 x 80 x 55 12 16 1500 100 locked stroke end
position
no
LLV055004 175 x 80 x 55 12 16 1500 100 unlocked stroke star-
ting position
no
©
 K